The VA and VIP Series combine a pneumatic actuator and valve into one
body, eliminating packing glands, actuators and mounting kits. There are
no exposed moving parts, eliminating pinch points and increasing operator
safety. Since the actuator is part of the valve, costs are greatly reduced when
compared to standard actuated valves.
Operating life has been tested to well over 1,000,000 cycles, the balanced
design reduces friction and wear. The stroke is linear and parallel to the
flow reducing the force to close or open the valve dramatically. The internal

assuredautomation.com
With Instant Pricing and you can Buy Now
ORDERING INFORMATION
NP      C       3         B
Viton® is a registered trademark of the Dupont Company
TypePlate Coil &
Connector Voltage
037  VA    C  VV  NPC3B  G2
1-800-899-0553       assuredautomation.com
Scan the QR Code for more product information
Doc. AA-VA/VIP-2023.09.28
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website assuredautomation.com.
VA & VIP Series Valve + Actuator, Pneumatic Coaxial Valves
8
VIP (G [BSPP] connections)
Actuation Type:
  C0	 =	 Spring to Close (fail closed)
  A0	 =	 Spring to Open (fail open)
  D0	 =	 Double Acting (fail in place)
Seals:
  V	 =	 Viton®
  B	 =	 BUNA
  E	 =	 EPDM
Special Options:
 000	 =	 None
 M00	 =	 Magnet for Limit Switch (required at time of order for using limit switch)
Size & Connection:
  43	 =	 G 3/8”	 47	 =	 G 1 1/4”
  44	 =	 G 1/2”	 48	 =	 G 1 1/2”
  45	 =	 G 3/4””	 49	 =	 G 2”
  46	 =	 G 1”
ACCESSORIES
NAMUR Solenoid Mounting Pad:
  (omit)	 = None
  NP		 = include NAMUR mounting plate
Solenoid Valve: (NP Plate above required)
   Type:
 	 (omit)	= no solenoid
	 C	 = 3-way, 2-position (Cv = 0.08)
	 E	 = 3/4-way, 2-position (Cv = 0.7) - with manual override
  Coil and Electrical Connector:
	 (omit)	= no solenoid
	 1	 = Weatherproof (NEMA 4/4X) potted DIN 1/2” conduit
	 2	 = Explosion Proof (NEMA 7) 1/2” conduit
	 3	 = Weatherproof (NEMA 4/4X) DIN cord grip cable gland (PG9)
	 4	 = Weatherproof (NEMA 4/4X) DIN 1/2“ conduit
	 5	 = Weatherproof (NEMA 4/4X) DIN cord set with 6’ cable
	 6	 = Weatherproof (NEMA 4/4X) DIN cord set with 15’ cable
  Voltage:
 	 (omit)	= no solenoid
	 A	 = 120 VAC
	 B	 = 24 VDC
	 C	 = 220 VAC
	 E	 = 24 VAC
	 F	 = 12 VDC
Limit Switch:
  (omit)	= None
  G2	 =	2 switches, Open and Closed
Limit
Switch
Make it Easy!
Try Our Online Configurator at:
assuredautomation.com
With Instant Pricing and you can Buy Now
ORDERING INFORMATION
Viton® is a registered trademark of the Dupont Company
V    C0   V     000  43 NP C3B  G2
Seals reserved SizeVIP Actuation
Type Solenoid Valve
NP      C       3         B
TypePlate Coil &